Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 24
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/08/2022

TIME: 06:06 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

100076772

06/08/2022 05:56 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 100076772

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 3155
0.20 4748
0.28 8460
0.74 2921
0.87 12494
1.36 35116
143 717480
2494565

%

6.6

3:00

Area
5879
14075
48854
24823
129641
131921
2139373

Area%
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